MORRISON COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #6
2020-2021 School Calendar

Tuesday, August 18 Teachers' Institute (No School)
Wednesday, August 19 Teachers' Institute {No School)

Thursday, August 20 First Day of School Early Release {(NS-12:55; SS, JH,HS-1:05) A Day
Friday, August 21 B Day(NS-12:55; SS, JH,HS-1:05)
Wednesday, August 26 Remote Learning Day

Wednesday, September 2 Remote Learning Day

Monday, September 7 Legal Holiday- Labor Day (No School)
Tuesday, September 8 A Day Attending School

Wednesday, September 9 B Day Attending School

Wednesday, September 16 Remote Learning Day

Wednesday, September 23 Remote Learning Day

Wednesday, September 30 Remote Learning Day

Wednesday, October 7 Remote Learning Day

Monday, October 12 Legal Holiday-Columbus Day

Tuesday, October 13 A Day Attending School

Wednesday, October 14 B Day Attending Schoal - SAT DAY SENIORS
Wednesday, October 21 Remote Learning Day

Wednesday, October 28 Remote Learning Day

Tuesday, November 3 Legal Holiday -Election Day {No School}
Wednesday, November 4 B Day Attending

Thursday, November 5 Half Day Parent/Teacher Conference{NS-11:20; SS, JH,HS-11:30)
Friday, November 6 Parent/Teacher Conference (No School)
Wednesday, November 18 Remote Learning Day

Wednesday, November 25 Special Holiday- (No School)

Thursday, November 26 Legal Holiday- Thanksgiving Day (No School)
Friday, November 27 Special Holiday- (No School)

Wednesday, December 2 Remate Learning Day

Wednesday, December 9 Remote Learning Day

Friday, December 18 Remote Learning Day

Monday, December 21 through Winter Break Begins (No School)

Friday, January 1 Legal Holiday-{Christmas){New Year's Day)
Monday, January 4 ' School Resumes

Monday, January 18 Legal Holiday-M.L.King's B-day {(No School)
Friday, February 12 No School (Teacher Inservice)

Wednesday, January 27 Early Release {NS-12:55; SS, JH,HS-1:05)
Wednesday, February 10 Early Release (NS-12:55; SS, JH,HS-1:05)
Friday, February 12 No School (Teacher Inservice)

Monday, February 15 Legal Holiday-Presidents Day (No School)
Monday, March 28 through Monday, April 5 Spring Vacation

Tuesday, April 6 School Resumes

Thursday, May 27 Teachers' Institute (No School)

Monday, May 31 Legal Holiday-Memaorial Day

Friday, May 28 through June 4 Emergency Days to be used in order as needed



